St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Are you a girl or a boy?

Answered: 235 Skipped: 2

Girl

Boy _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Girl 48.09% 113
Boy 51.91% 122
Total 235
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St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q2 What class are you in?

Answered: 237 Skipped: 0

Year R
Year 2
Year 5
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Year R 10.13% 24
Year 1 26.16% 62
Year 2 12.24% 29
Year 3 13.08% 31
Year 4 13.08% 31
Year 5 13.08% 31
Year 6 12.24% 29
Total 237

2/17



St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q3 Do you like being at St Peter's?

Answered: 234 Skipped: 3

No

Sometimes

Often

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 1.28% 3
Sometimes 8.12% 19
Often 29.49% 69
Always 61.11% 143
Total 234
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St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q4 Do you find out new things during
lessons?

Answered: 234 Skipped: 3

No

Sometimes

Often

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 2.14% 5
Sometimes 23.50% 55
Often 37.18% 87
Always 37.18% 87

Total 234

4717



St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q5 Are your lessons interesting and fun?

Answered: 234 Skipped: 3

No

Sometimes

Often

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 1.28% 3
Sometimes 21.79% 51
Often 27.35% 64
Always 49.57% 116
Total 234
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St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q6 Do you get help with your work when
you get stuck?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 6

No

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 2.16% 5
Sometimes 20.35% 47
Often 17.32% 40
Always 60.17% 139

Total 231
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St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q7 Do you have to work hard at your
lessons?

Answered: 233 Skipped: 4

No

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 2.15% 5
Sometimes 12.45% 29
Often 19.74% 46
Always 65.67% 153

Total 233

7117
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Q8 Do your teachers tell you how to make
your work better?

Answered: 232 Skipped: 5

No

Sometimes

Often

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 6.47% 15
Sometimes 18.97% 44
Often 28.02% 65
Always 46.55% 108

Total 232

8117



St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016

Q9 Do other children behave well?

Answered: 230 Skipped: 7

No

Sometimes

Often

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices Responses
No 8.70%
Sometimes 39.57%
Often 35.22%
Always 16.52%

Total

9/17

SurveyMonkey

80% 90% 100%

20
91
81
38

230
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Q10 Are other children friendly?

Answered: 234 Skipped: 3

No

Sometimes

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 1.71% 4
Sometimes 19.23% 45
Often 36.32% 85
Always 42.74% 100
Total 234
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Q11 Is there an adult you would go to if you
were scared at school?

Answered: 233 Skipped: 4

No

Sometimes

Mostly

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

No 6.01% 14
Sometimes 15.88% 37
Mostly 23.18% 54
Always 54.94% 128
Total 233
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Q12 Are you teachers fair to you?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 6

No

Sometimes

Mostly
Always
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
No 1.30% 3
Sometimes 8.23% 19
Mostly 24.68% 57
Always 65.80% 152
Total 231
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St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q13 Are you trusted to do things on your
own while at school?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 6

No

Sometimes

Mostly

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 3.46% 8
Sometimes 16.45% 38
Mostly 32.03% 74
Always 48.05% 111

Total 231
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St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q14 Do your teachers listen to your ideas?

Answered: 229 Skipped: 8

No

Sometimes

Mostly

Always

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
No 1.31% 3
Sometimes 11.35% 26
Mostly 25.33% 58
Always 62.01% 142
Total 229

14 /17



St Peter's PUPIL QUESTIONNAIRE Summer 2016 SurveyMonkey

Q15 Do you think that there is a good
choice of clubs to go to?

Answered: 228 Skipped: 9

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 75.88% 173
No 24.12% 55
Total 228
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Q16 What do you like most at school
(please type your answer below)?

Answered: 232 Skipped: 5
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Q17 Is there anything you would like to
change about school?

Answered: 227 Skipped: 10
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